
平成29年7月23日執行　仙台市長選挙 〔様式９〕

青葉区 宮城野区 若林区 太白区 泉区 仙台市計

17,040 9,820 7,995 13,408 13,384 61,647

46,163 25,549 19,765 38,786 35,189 165,452

菅原　ひろのり 42,613 25,598 18,059 29,466 33,257 148,993

大久保　みよ 2,588 1,538 1,083 1,801 1,914 8,924

0

0

0

0

108,404 62,505 46,902 83,461 83,744 385,016

1,162 714 560 745 767 3,948

109,566 63,219 47,462 84,206 84,511 388,964

０時１５分 ２３時４０分 ２３時４９分 ０時１４分 １時５分

投票総数（Ｃ）
（Ｃ）＝（Ａ）＋（Ｂ）

最終得票数発表時刻

有効投票（Ａ）

林　ひろき

郡　和子

開　票　確　定　速　報

候補者名

無効投票（Ｂ）


